2020 Skate Ontario
Super Series

C; Interim Results as of February 10, 2020 (4

SKATE ONTARIO SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANADA SKATECANADA

The posted Interim Ranking List will only show scores for the maximum number of entries at the Skate
Ontario Provincial Championships, in each category.

Pre-Novice Women

Rank Score
1 Valeria Veprijitska 52.70
2 Ashleen Hale 48.56
3 Allison Verge 47.40
4 Eva Zhao 47.11
5 Priyanka Sharma 45.97
6 Tanvi Pannu 44.37
7 Alyssa Mair 43.77
8 Oprah Wei 43.18
9 Chloe Yuh 42.64
10 Angela Huang 42.57
10 Amber Cheng 42.57
12 Emma Burch 40.28
13 Iliana Katsoulis 40.07
14 Sophia Herteis 39.98
15 Nicole Rossen 39.46
16 Kaitlyn Elliott 39.44
17 Gabby Lahosky 39.07
18 Kathleen Carroll 39.03
19 Isabelle Wang 38.99
20 Kiera Van Dinther 38.97
21 Nicole Bolender 37.62
22 Emma Yeung 36.43
23 Mackenzie Read 36.38
24 Laurel Cowan 36.12
25 Jessica Lahosky 35.92
26 Alexandria Lawson 35.83
27 Julia Guatto 34.41
28 Ewa Kulik 34.36
29 Sofia Kriazhevskikh 34.15
30 Brooke MacAdam 33.14

Alexandra Lee

Alice Buzynska

Angela Yan Ying Ong
August Hummelbrunner
Caroline Kravets
Catharina Tibau
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Claire lerullo
Claire Radin
Fernanda Costa Diaz
Heavin An

Julia Rusin
Kaitlyn Hunt
Maddyne Sullivan
Mavis Li

Monica Finlay
Natalie Walden
Sophia Pukli
Sophie Li-Fikree
Victoria Birinberg

Gavin Mahoney
lan Alsop
Matthew Lack
Christopher Manis
Jacob Stark

Daniel Chacon
Axel MacKenzie
Alvin Hong
Clinton Luk

Isabella Ranalli
Cristina Lyons
Holly Campbell
Natasha Hewitt
Monica Finlay
Nyah Kelly
Elise Parekh
Rowan Staines
Emily Van Gorp
Sarah Capela
Lily Carbray-Roberts
Lara Zeldovich

Pre-Novice Men

Novice Women

Sophie Caceres Vasquez

Ainsley Cowan
Georgia Forler
Kaitlyn Brushey
Rachel Rankin
Ainslee Staines

Score
47.62
40.82
40.72
39.64
38.43
37.36
24.79

Score
70.36
65.37
58.49
56.89
56.80
56.14
56.04
55.67
53.97
53.79
50.43
49.31
47.95
47.36
46.87
45.94
45.47
45.38
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Natassia Dvorkin
Marin Armellini
Madison Myers
Danijela Jelich
Alisha Eddington
Alessandra Spina
Angela Caminiti
Averie Scott
Daniela Grenke
Giuliana Corsini
Reese Rose
Shannon Bowman

Novice Men

Grayson Long
Kieran Thrasher
Noah Lim

David Bondar
Gus Bolton
Nathaniel Cooper
Joshua Dore
David Shteyngart

Junior Women

Lauren Batka
Katherine Karon
Katelyn Pavlidis
Brianna Luciani
Maya Cutler

Tina Mai

Malrna Rufan Jin
Maya Renzoni
Phoenix jada Miller-Bush
Claire Duquette
Alexa Matveev
Brooklyn McCormick
Caitlyn Kukulowicz
Natalie Roccatani
Sasha Kurmashova
Sophia Tvaradze
Victoria Gardner

44.96
44.15
40.12
38.61
38.48
34.11

Score
59.30
57.32
54.82
54.65
35.81

Score
76.51
73.08
65.90
56.55
53.57
52.27
50.35
49.94
48.33
32.87
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Jonathan Guo

Maysie Poliziani
Helene Carle
Amber Brennan

Justin Ng-Siva

Junior Men

Senior Women

Senior Men

Score
56.52

Score
78.23
62.69

Score
86.85



